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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
13
14
15
16
17

CARDOSO Vicente
PEDRO Liliano
SANHAMO Paulo
PASCOAL Otiniel
SIBO Declerck
NASCIMENTO Manuel
CRISTOVAO Domingos
CASSANGE Henriques
PANZO Mayomona
ALMEIDA Francisco
PEMBELE Patrick
SENGA Osvaldo
PEGADO Mario
SOUSA Enio Denilson
WAKELA Fernando
AGOSTINHO Yuri

Goalkeeper
Right Wing
Pivot
Right Back
Pivot
Wing
Right Wing
Left Back
Center Back
Left Back
Right Back
Right Wing
Pivot
Center Back
Goalkeeper
Left Wing

17
19
17
18
19
19
18
19
18
18
19
18
17
19
19
19

 18.3

170
190
180
160
190
180
170
180
170
180
180
170
190
190
170
180

178.1

70
77
101
60
87
76
72
71
70
73
66
71
76
80
74
66

 74.4

6
7
7
19

28
12
12
12
12
6
19
6
6

 11.7

8
20

40

70
7
5
5
6
4

1
 16.6

A

B

C

D

E

F

PEREIRA Jose

DIOGO Joao

CAMUNHEIRA Teresa

PAULO Marcolino

NETO Antonio

QUISSANGA Euclides

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

DOCTOR

MANAGER

05/01/1996
07/08/1994
07/10/1995
21/02/1995
19/05/1994
15/03/1994
20/07/1995
18/02/1994
14/10/1994
05/06/1995
08/08/1994
16/05/1995
31/12/1995
19/07/1994
11/06/1994
11/04/1994

Birth Date Club

Sporting Clube De Luanda
Inter Clube De Benguela
Inter Clube De Benguela
sporting Clube De Luanda
Clube Desportivo Agosto
Clube Desportivo Agosto
Sporting Clube De Luanda
Comite Despo Marinha De Guerra
Grupo Desportivo Banca
Clube Desportivo Agosto
Clube ferroviario Luanda
Kabuscorp Sport C Palanca
Clube Desportivo Agosto
Comite Despo Marinha De Guerra
Inter Clube De Benguela
Sporting Clube De Luanda

Replaced Player
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